You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1671 UK Adults
Fieldwork: 17th - 18th September 2017

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region class1
Total | Con | Lab | H® [ Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands [ { o | g cotiang | Working | Middle | Upper | Don't
Dem South Wales class class | class | know
Weighted Sample| 1671|560 [537]101| 658 712 1809 | 862 | 194 | 715 | 411 |351| 952 | 719 218 527 349 393 142 828 667 14 163
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

How would you describe your own social class?

Working class 50 | 42 56 45 42 57 48 51 35 52 57 44| 39 64 39 42 57 58 51 100 0 0 0
Middle class 40 | 50 36 48 49 36 41 39 48 37 34 49| 52 24 41 49 35 33 34 0 100 0 0
Upperclass 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 100 0
Don't know 10 7 7 6 9 7 10 10 12 11 9 6 8 12 16 9 8 8 14 0 0 0 100

And do you have a favourable or unfavourable
opinion of the following social classes?

Working class

Very favourable 18 | 14 22 11 14 23 19 16 11 18 20 18 14 23 15 15 15 24 19 24 12 11 9
Somewhat favourable 23 | 26 25 26 24 22 23 24 35 20 23 24| 27 18 22 23 24 22 26 24 25 59 7
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 41 40 47 37 38 45 42 40 46 38 43 42 41 41 37 38 39 46 45 48 37 70 16
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 47 | 51 43 51 51 45 46 48 40 46 48 51| 48 45 46 49 48 42 48 45 50 30 43
Somewhat unfavourable 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 6 4 4 2 2 8 0 2
Very unfavourable 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 5 5| 5| 6 6 5| 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 5 4 3 9 0 3
Dontknow 7 | 4 6 6| 6 4 e 8 |9 10 4 3|5 10| 12 6 7 8 3 | 4 3 0o 37

Middle class
Very favourable 8 12 6 7 8 10 8 9 10 8 7 1 9 8 8 9 8 9 10 4 14 17 5
Somewhat favourable 21 | 24 22 22 22 21 21 20 23 19 20 23| 23 18 19 20 22 21 21 16 30 13 8
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 29 36 28 29 30 31 29 29 33 27 27 34 32 26 27 29 30 30 31 20 44 30 13
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 54 | 56 54 57 55 55 | 54 55 44 52 58 59| 54 54 54 57 55 52 51 60 49 70 46
Somewhat unfavourable 8 4 10 6 8 7 10 6 12 9 8 3 8 8 5 7 8 8 13 12 4 0 4
Very unfavourable 1 0o 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 4
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 9 4 13 8 10 8 12 7 14 11 10 3 9 10 8 8 8 10 14 14 4 0 8
Dontknow 7 | 4 5 6| 5 5|6 9 |8 100 5 4|5 10| 10 6 7 8 5 | 6 3 0 33

Upper class
Very favourable 4 6 1 3 3 4 4 4 8 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 7 2 5 57 6
Somewhat favourable 10 | 15 7 5 9 10 9 10 10 10 8 11| 10 9 6 9 11 11 8 7 14 13 3
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 14 21 8 8 12 14 13 14 18 13 10 16 14 12 10 13 14 15 15 9 19 70 9
Neither favourable nor unfavourable 44 | 53 37 48 43 46 43 45 33 41 45 55| 45 42 41 48 42 42 43 43 47 20 38
Somewhat unfavourable 22 | 17 29 28 27 21 23 22 25 23 23 20| 25 19 26 21 24 19 27 23 25 10 11
Very unfavourable 13 5 21 10 13 14 15 11 15 12 17 7 10 16 12 11 13 15 12 19 6 0 9
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 35 22 50 38 40 35 38 33 40 35 40 27 35 35 38 32 37 34 39 42 31 10 20
Don'tknow 8 | 4 5 7 5 5 6 9 100 11 6 3 5 11 10 7 8 9 3 6 4 0 33

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
50 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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